Massage

Back, Neck and Shoulder Massage
Full Body Massage

Indian Head Massage

Deep Tissue Back Massage

Deep Tissue Full Body Massage
Aromatherapy Back, Neck

& Shoulder Massage

Aromatherapy Full Body Massage
Hot Stone Back Massage

Hot Stone Full Body Massage

Lava Shells Back, Neck &

Shoulder massage

Lava Shells Massage Full Body
Lower Leg and Foot Massage
Mediterranean Candle Back Massage
Mediterranean Candle Full Body Massage

Waxing

Half Leg Wax

Full Leg Wax

Full Leg and Bikini Wax
Bikini Wax

Brazillian Wax

Hollywood Wax

Eyebrow Wax

Upper Lip, Chin or Cheek Wax
Lower Arm Wax

Full Arm Wax

Nose Wax

Back, Neck & Shoulder Wax
Chest Wax

Occasion Spa
Hen Party Package

Gift vouchers available

The age limit for the spa experience is 16yrs.

£28
£39
£25
£31
£42

£31
£42
£31
£42

£33
£44
£23
£31
£42

£19
£24
£29.50
£10.50
£19
£24
£7.50
£6.50
£11.50
£17.50
£7.50
£13.50
£13.50

£400

From £5.00

25 min
55 min
25 min
25 min
55 min

25 min
55 min
25 min
55 min

25 min
60 min
25 min
25 min
55 min

25 min
40 min
50 min
15 min
45 min
55 min
15 min
10 min
20 min
25 min
15 min
30 min
30 min

Signature Treatments

Muscle Melt Package

(1 hour spa experience and 55 minutes
full body massage)

Universal Contour Wrap

(Clay soaked bandages are applied for
toxin removal and inch loss)

Hopi Ear Candle

(Ear stimulation with a beeswax soaked
candle for wax and impurity removal)
Phytocare Baobab Body Ritual

(Using ethically sourced Baobab seed oil,

this African-inspired full body exfoliation
and massage promises an invigorating,
stress-reducing experience.)
Chocolate Back Heaven

[Chocolate indulgent scrub, mask and
massage for relaxation and vitality)
Full Body Exfoliation

[Perfect for removing dead skin cells,
smoothing the skin and stimulating the
circulation. Leaving the skin cleansed
polished and refreshed.)

Reiki

(A Japanese technique for stress reduction

and relaxation, includes either a back
massage or an Indian head massage.)
Detox Therapy Treatment

[Designed to offer a relaxing experience
with detoxifying benefits. A reviving scalp
massage is performed while the clay
gets to work.)

Threading

Eyebrows/Top Lip or Chin

£48

£45

£15

£45

£32

£35

£30

£30

£5

115 min

150 min

30 min

60 min

55 min

55 min

55 min

75 min

15 min




Spa Experience

£15.90
£7.95

120 min
120 mins

Spa Experience

Half Price Spa Experience
Available Mon, Tues and Weds
between 2pm and 5pm

Pamper Days

All Pamper Days Include - Light Lunch/ Drinks /
Use of Relaxation Room / Towel / Robe and
Slippers will be provided.

Simply Spa Day £23.50 150 min
. Spa Hydro Pool
. SE(VHE]
o Salt Inhalation Steam Room
. Ice Fountain
. Spa Footbaths
. Steam Room
. Bucket Shower
. Use of the Relaxation Room
Make Your Own Pamper Day £70 120 min

[2 hour spa experience choice of 3 treatments from the
selection below) Treatment Time 4 Hours
. Back , Neck and Shoulder Massage

(25 minutes)

. Time Precious Facial (25 minutes)

. File and Paint Hands (25 minutes)

. File and Paint Feet (25 minutes)

. Scalp Massage (15 minutes)

. Hand Massage (15 minutes)

. Foot Massage (15 minutes)
Pamper Together £91

. 2 Hour Spa Experience

. Duo Massage (55 minutes)

Eyes

Eye Lash Tint

Eyebrow Tint

Eyebrow Tint and Tidy

Lash and Brow Tint

Henna Brows

Eyelash lift

Semi Permanent Eye Lashes
Semi Permanent Infills
Party Lashes

Beauty

Spray Tan

Teen Mini Facial
Teen Mini Manicure
Teen Mini Pedicure
Ear Piercing

Men
Express Energy Facial

Energising Facial
Action Man

£9.50
£7.50
£12
£13
£18
£20
£40
£20
£12

£15
£20
£16
£16
£12

£31
£45
£41

15 min
15 min
30 min
25 min
60 min
60 min
90 min
60 min
30 min

30 min
25 min
25 min
25 min
45 min

25 min
55 min
55 min

(25 mins back neck and shoulder massage

/25 minute men's express facial

Back Massage

Energising Body Massage

Deep Tissue Back Massage
Deep Tissue Full Body Massage
Chest Or Back Wax

Male Manicure

Male Pedicure

£28
£39
£31
£42
£13.50
£16
£19

25 min
25 min
25 min
25 min
30 min
30 min
45 min

Palms and Soles

File and Paint Hands or Feet
Prescriptive Manicure
Deluxe Manicure

Zen Spa Pedicure
Deluxe Zen Spa Pedicure
Upgrade to GEL Polish
Jessica GEL Overlay
Jessica GEL Removal

Hard Gel Extensions
Hard Gel Extension Infills

Acrylic Nails

Acrylic Infills

Acrylic Soak Off & Reapply
Acrylic Soak Off

Nail Repair
Chocolate Pedicure
Poly Gel Nails
Paraffin Wax

Face

Taste of Germaine

Mens Energy Facial
Germaine De Capuccini
Vitamin C Facial
Germaine De Capuccini
Hydra Cure Facial
Germaine De Capuccini
S.R.N.S Anti-Ageing Facial
Advanced Anti-Ageing
Dermatech Facial

Add Glycocure Renewing Peel
to any of the above treatments

£12
£24
£26

£28
£32
£5
£20
£8

£28.50
£20

£26
£18
£32
£9
£5
£32

£30
£5

£31
£31

£48

£48

£62

£80

£13

25 min
45 min
60 min

e/Isure

‘(ﬂllﬂ

60 min
75 min

85 min
20 min

90 min
90 min

90 min
75 min

135 min
45 min

75 min
90 min
15 min

25 min
55 min

55 min

55 min

75 min

90 min

15 min

The age limit for the spa experience is 16yrs with an adult present at all times.

T: 01843 587281

Please visit the Your Spa website for more information on our latest news and offers. www.yourspa.uk.com



