Massage

Back, Neck and Shoulder Massage	£28	25 min
Full Body Massage	£39	55 min
Indian Head Massage	£25	25 min
Deep Tissue Back Massage	£31	25 min
Deep Tissue Full Body Massage	£42	55 min
Aromatherapy Back, Neck		
& Shoulder Massage	£31	25 min
Aromatherapy Full Body Massage	£42	55 min
Hot Stone Back Massage	£31	25 min
Hot Stone Full Body Massage	£42	55 min
Lava Shells Back, Neck &		
Shoulder massage	£33	25 min
Lava Shells Massage Full Body	£44	60 min
Lower Leg and Foot Massage	£23	25 min
Mediterranean Candle Back Massage	£31	25 min
Mediterranean Candle Full Body Massage	£42	55 min

Waxing

Half Leg Wax	£19	25 min
Full Leg Wax	£24	40 min
Full Leg and Bikini Wax	£29.50	50 min
Bikini Wax	£10.50	15 min
Brazillian Wax	£19	45 min
Hollywood Wax	£24	55 min
Eyebrow Wax	£7.50	15 min
Upper Lip, Chin or Cheek Wax	£6.50	10 min
Lower Arm Wax	£11.50	20 min
Full Arm Wax	£17.50	25 min
Nose Wax	£7.50	15 min
Back, Neck & Shoulder Wax	£13.50	30 min
Chest Wax	£13.50	30 min

Occasion Spa

Hen Party Package	£400
TICH I dity I denduce	L400

Gift vouchers available From £5.00

Signature Treatments

Muscle Melt Package (1 hour spa experience and 55 minutes full body massage)	£48	115 min
Universal Contour Wrap (Clay soaked bandages are applied for toxin removal and inch loss)	£45	150 min
Hopi Ear Candle [Ear stimulation with a beeswax soaked candle for wax and impurity removal]	£15	30 min
Phytocare Baobab Body Ritual (Using ethically sourced Baobab seed oil, this African-inspired full body exfoliation and massage promises an invigorating, stress-reducing experience.)	£45	60 min
Chocolate Back Heaven [Chocolate indulgent scrub, mask and massage for relaxation and vitality]	£32	55 min
Full Body Exfoliation [Perfect for removing dead skin cells, smoothing the skin and stimulating the circulation. Leaving the skin cleansed polished and refreshed.]	£35	55 min
Reiki (A Japanese technique for stress reduction and relaxation, includes either a back massage or an Indian head massage.)	£30	55 min
Detox Therapy Treatment (Designed to offer a relaxing experience with detoxifying benefits. A reviving scalp massage is performed while the clay gets to work.)	£30	75 min

Threading

Eyebrows/Top Lip or Chin	£5	15 mi



	peri	

Spa Experience£15.90120 minHalf Price Spa Experience£7.95120 minsAvailable Mon. Tues and Weds

Pamper Days

between 2pm and 5pm

All Pamper Days Include - Light Lunch/ Drinks / Use of Relaxation Room / Towel / Robe and Slippers will be provided.

Simply Spa Day

Spa Hydro Pool

- Sauna
- Salt Inhalation Steam Room
- Ice Fountair
- Spa Footbaths
- Steam Room
- Bucket Shower
- Use of the Relaxation Room

Make Your Own Pamper Day

£70

£23.50

120 min

150 min

(2 hour spa experience choice of 3 treatments from the selection below) Treatment Time 4 Hours

- Back , Neck and Shoulder Massage (25 minutes)
 - Time Precious Facial (25 minutes)
 - File and Paint Hands (25 minutes)
 - File and Paint Feet (25 minutes)Scalp Massage (15 minutes)
 - Hand Massage (15 minutes
 - Foot Massage (15 minutes)

Pamper Together

£91

- 2 Hour Spa Experience
- Duo Massage (55 minutes)

Eyes

Eye Lash Tint	£9.50	15 min
Eyebrow Tint	£7.50	15 min
Eyebrow Tint and Tidy	£12	30 min
Lash and Brow Tint	£13	25 min
Henna Brows	£18	60 min
Eyelash lift	£20	60 min
Semi Permanent Eye Lashes	£40	90 min
Semi Permanent Infills	£20	60 min
Party Lashes	£12	30 min

Beauty

Spray Tan	£15	30 min
Teen Mini Facial	£20	25 min
Teen Mini Manicure	£16	25 min
Teen Mini Pedicure	£16	25 min
Ear Piercing	£12	45 min

Men

Express Energy Facial	£31	25 min
Energising Facial	£45	55 min
Action Man	£41	55 min
(25 mins back neck and shoulder	⁻ massag	
/ 25 minute men's express facial		
Back Massage	£28	25 min
Energising Body Massage	£39	25 min
Deep Tissue Back Massage	£31	25 min
Deep Tissue Full Body Massage	£42	25 min
Chest Or Back Wax	£13.50	30 min
Male Manicure	£16	30 min
Male Pedicure	£19	45 min

Palms and Soles

File and Paint Hands or Feet	£12	25 mir
Prescriptive Manicure	£24	45 mir
Deluxe Manicure	£26	60 mir
Zen Spa Pedicure	£28	60 mir
Deluxe Zen Spa Pedicure	£32	75 mir
Upgrade to GEL Polish	£5	
Jessica GEL Overlay	£20	85 mir
Jessica GEL Removal	£8	20 mir
Hard Gel Extensions	£28.50	90 mir
Hard Gel Extension Infills	£20	90 mir
Acrylic Nails	£26	90 mir
Acrylic Infills	£18	75 mir
Acrylic Soak Off & Reapply	£32	135 mi
Acrylic Soak Off	£9	45 mir
Nail Repair	£5	
Chocolate Pedicure	£32	75 mir
Poly Gel Nails	£30	90 mir
Paraffin Wax	£5	15 mir
Face		
Taste of Germaine	£31	25 mir
Mens Energy Facial Germaine De Capuccini	£31	55 mir
Vitamin C Facial	£48	55 mir
Germaine De Capuccini	L40	33 11111
Hydra Cure Facial	£48	55 mir
Germaine De Capuccini		
S.R.N.S Anti-Ageing Facial	£62	75 mir
Advanced Anti-Ageing		
Dermatech Facial	£80	90 mir
Add Glycocure Renewing Peel		
to any of the above treatments	£13	15 mir

